Product Bulletin
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 2
Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Series Switches
PB715639
Cisco introduces Cisco® Catalyst® 2960-SF Series Switches, a series of Layer 2 Fast
Ethernet switches for midsized campus and branch access networks. Cisco Catalyst
2960-SF switches provide secure, reliable business operations with features that
lower total cost of ownership.

● Enhanced limited lifetime hardware warranty, including next-business-day switch replacement and 90 days
of full-service technical support
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Homepage. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 1 lists Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF switches and accessories.
Table 1. Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Switches and Accessories
Part Number Description
Switches
WS-C2960S-F48FPS-L 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 740W of PoE/PoE+ power, 4xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module),
LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F48LPS-L 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 370W of PoE/PoE+ power, 4xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module),
LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F24PS-L 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 370W of PoE/PoE+ power, 2xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module),
LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F48TS-L 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 4xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module), LAN Base software
WS-C2960S-F24TS-L 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 2xSFP, FlexStack stacking (requires module), LAN Base software
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 2 of 2
Part Number Description
WS-C2960S-F48TS-S 48 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 2xSFP, LAN Lite software
WS-C2960S-F24TS-S 24 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports, 2xSFP, LAN Lite software
FlexStack Accessories
C2960S-F-STACK= FlexStack hot-swappable stacking module: compatible with Cisco Catalyst 2960-SF Series LAN Base
switches only
CAB-STK-E-0.5M Cisco FlexStack 50cm stacking cable